duolingo ‘ para escolas

AGRUPAMENTO DE ESCOLAS DE VILELA

Andrea

Chico R.
Egidio Santos
Joao Santos
Joel

Lucas Pinto
Renato Miguel
Rita Moreira
SuK DzN

O

" % q

fucklng_larry
ChicoR.
EgidioSant
JoaoSantos12345
Joel592887
Lucas10VA
RenatoMigul4
RitaMoreir20
SuKDzN

485

70
200
180
538
920

500
270



